NaanDan Tagesprinkler plastik
3/8WW udvendig gevind
200mikron 1,6 mm 360° gul
type Hadar - 7110, bgjledyse
forstovning (0610054)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type
Materiale

Tilslutning

Sektorjusterbart interval

Anbefalet tryk

Farve

Filtrering

Filtrering

Kapacitet 2 bar

Kapacitet 1bar

Kapacitet 1,5bar

Kapacitet 3bar

Storrelse

Pakning

Maks. diameter

Dysestarrelse

Hadar - 7110, bgjledyse forstgvning

plastik

udvendig gevind

360°

2,5 -4 bar

qul

200 mikron

80 mesh

128 1/t

881/t

1101/t

1591/t

3/8WW

500 stk.

3.6m

1,6 mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Komplet med bajonetsokkel.

Genereretden: 10-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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